

## Materiale constructie si articole intretinere si functionare

I.D.: 72536615

Data publicarii 25.08.22 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 785,69 RON - 785,69 RON

Descriere: SURUB CONEXPAND 6X65 BUC 20,000 1,0924 21,85 4,15 2 - SURUB CAP TORBANT M6X40 MIB 0,010 368,9076 3,69 0,70 3 4544 - SAIBA GROWER M6 4544 MIB 0,010 25,2101 0,25 0,05 4 3550 - PIULITA HEX.M6. 3550 MIB 0,010 67,2269 0,67 0,13 5 25364 - ELBI MORSETE 4MM BUC 1,000 5,8824 5,88 1,12 6 - APLICA CU LED 27W PRISMA BUC 2,000 46,2185 92,44 17,56 7 - SURUB PT GIPS CARTON 3.5X45. MIB 0,010 46,2185 0,46 0,09 8 ZGC01 ROBINET D-S FONTA 1/2 BUC 1,000 25,2101 25,21 4,79 9 5796 - TEU ZN 1/2 (665024) BUC 1,000 3,7815 3,78 0,72 10 10189 - FERRO N03Z NIPLU BZ 1/2 BUC 1,000 3,7815 3,78 0,72 11 ZGZ03 ROB. TRECEREDIN FONTA 1 BUC 2,000 44,5378 89,08 16,93 12 2084 - DOP ZN 1/2 (665082) BUC 1,000 2,5210 2,52 0,48 13 PENSULALATA 70MM VERDE FIR BUC 2,000 7,1429 14,29 2,72 14 11710 - D DANKE DILUANT 0.9L BUC 4,000 13,3613 53,45 10,16 15 EMAIL EXT.GRILUMINOS 2.5L BUC 1,000 54,5378 54,54 10,36 16 - PRELUNG.CERAMIC 5P 10M IPEE BUC 1,000 79,8319 79,83 15,17 17 - PRELUNG.CERAMIC 5P 5M IPEE BUC 1,000 54,6218 54,62 10,38 18 26250 - SURUB CAP HEX. M16X100 MIB 0,003 5.042,0168 15,13 2,87 19 3540 - PIULITA HEX.M16. 3540 MIB 0,004 849,5798 3,40 0,65 20 5187 - SURUB CAP HEX. M10X30 MIB 0,006 906,7227 5,44 1,03 21 3537 - PIULITA HEX.M10. 3537 MIB 0,006 264,7059 1,59 0,30 22 14381 - VAR PASTA 8KG 14381 BUC 6,000 8,4034 50,42 9,58 23 - VADY ARACET CONSTR.B 1KG BUC 3,000 5,0420 15,13 2,87 24 6979 - CORDELINA 8 (150M) M 40,000 1,2605 50,42 9,58 25 14381 - VAR PASTA 8KG 14381 BUC 12,000 8,4034 100,84 19,16 26 - VADY ARACET C